5 Percent v

Luning A
Release(A): 06:35 Birds: 127 Lofts: 9

2021YB Printed on August 31st 2021, 12:39
MARTINEZ HPC am

Release Wx: Sunny, 3 mph NNE, 59

PosName

1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

CHARLES
PETROWICH/20
(PETROS LOFT)
AMADO SANCHEZ
JR/20

(DBC LOFT)

AMADO SANCHEZ JR
(DBC LOFT)

JUAN SOTO/20
(SOTO & SALEEM)
AMADO SANCHEZ JR
(DBC LOFT)
CHARLES PETROWICH
(PETROS LOFT)
JAIME PONCE, JR/20
(PONCE & SON)
JUAN SOTO

(SOTO & SALEEM)
JUAN SOTO

(SOTO & SALEEM)
JUAN SOTO

(SOTO & SALEEM)
EDGAR MARTIN/7
(MARTIN LOFT)

AMADO SANCHEZ JR
(DBC LOFT)

JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)
AMADO SANCHEZ JR
(DBC LOFT)

AMADO SANCHEZ JR
(DBC LOFT)

MATT MATUSKA/9
(MATT MATUSKA)
MATT MATUSKA
(MATT MATUSKA)

Band

138 AU 21 MTZ

1413 AU 21 MTZ

1404 AU 21 MTZ

728 AU 21 MTZ

1115 AU 21 MTZ

123 AU 21 MTZ

1681 AU 21 MTZ

717 AU 21 MTZ

758 AU 21 MTZ

726 AU 21 MTZ

1113 AU 21 SFR

1420 AU 21 MTZ

561 AU 21 SFPC

1405 AU 21 MTZ

1432 AU 21 MTZ

1021 AU 21 MTZ

31987 AU 21
JEDD

2021-08-29 06:35

Color SexNomArrival

BBSP H 000 08/29/2021

SIL

SIL

BB

BB

BB

DCWF

BC

BB

BB

BC

GRIZ

BB

BB

BB

BC

11:561:56.9

000 08/29/2021
11:565:56.2

000 08/29/2021
11:55:56.2
000 08/29/2021
12:45:19.5
000 08/29/2021
12:09:39.5
000 08/29/2021
12:09:16.9
000 08/29/2021
12:23:111
000 08/29/2021
12:53:44.4
000 08/29/2021
12:56:17.9
000 08/29/2021
12:56:52.6
000 08/29/2021
12:22:151

000 08/29/2021
12:20:35.1

000 08/29/2021
12:36:20.0
000 08/29/2021
12:28:23.5
000 08/29/2021
12:35:51.5
000 08/29/2021
13:07:49.4

000 08/29/2021
13:09:47.1

Station: LUNING NV
Arrival Wx: Warm , Calm, 87

Miles

202.374 1123.774 00.00

202.694

227749

210.058

204.552

210.795

yd/min

1111.563 03.29

1111.663 03.29

1082.396 13.38

1065.987 1712

1065.503 1719

1061.798 19.12

1058.347 22.03

1051.246 24.36

1049.654 25.11

1036.745 26.53

1032.283 28.08

1023161 32.21

1009.479 35.56

988.591

43.24

944.443 01:02

939.750 01:04

Points

96.06

9213

88.19

84.25

80.31

76.38

72.44

68.5

64.57

60.63

56.69

52.76

48.82

44.88

40.94

37.01

33.07



PosName

18 AMADO SANCHEZ JR

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

(DBC LOFT)
JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)
EDGAR MARTIN
(MARTIN LOFT)

MARCOS ESTEBEZ/20

(M. ESTEBEZ)
CLIFF PROUT/6
(PROUTS LOFT)
JUAN SOTO
(SOTO & SALEEM)
MARCOS ESTEBEZ
(M. ESTEBEZ)

MARCOS ESTEBEZ
(M. ESTEBEZ)

JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)
MATT MATUSKA
(MATT MATUSKA)
MATT MATUSKA
(MATT MATUSKA)
MARCOS ESTEBEZ
(M. ESTEBEZ)
CLIFF PROUT
(PROUTS LOFT)
MARCOS ESTEBEZ
(M. ESTEBEZ)
MARCOS ESTEBEZ
(M. ESTEBEZ)
MARCOS ESTEBEZ
(M. ESTEBEZ)
JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)
MARCOS ESTEBEZ
(M. ESTEBEZ)
JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)
MARCOS ESTEBEZ
(M. ESTEBEZ)
MARCOS ESTEBEZ
(M. ESTEBEZ)

Band

1114 AU 21 MTZ

15 AU 21 PONC

1101 AU 21 SFR

2697 AU 21 MTZ

450 AU 21 PROU

730 AU 21 MTZ

29243 AU 21

JEDD
29246 AU 21

JEDD

220 AU 21 MTZ

1302 AU 21 MTZ

1023 AU 21 MTZ

29254 AU 21

JEDD

436 AU 21 PROU

2645 AU 21 MTZ

29245 AU 21

JEDD
29258 AU 21

JEDD

35 AU 21 PONC

1426 AU 21 SWI

22 AU 21 PONC

2626 AU 21 MTZ

2617 AU 21 MTZ

BB H
BBWF C
BB C
BBWF C
BC H
BC H
DCWF H
BB H
BB C
BB C
BC H
BB H
PIED H
BB H
DC C
DC C
BBWF H
DC H
BCWF H
DCSP C
BC C

Color SexNomArrival

000 08/29/2021
13:10:19.5
000 08/29/2021
13:32:08.8
000 08/29/2021
14:07:12.8
000 08/29/2021
16:27:50.5
000 08/29/2021
17:26:04.2
000 08/29/2021
17:25:39.8
000 08/29/2021
18:58:44.3

000 08/29/2021
19:04:31.9

000 08/29/2021
19:34:14.6
000 08/29/2021
20:30:56.8
000 08/29/2021
20:31:13.6
000 08/30/2021
07:27:09.9
000 08/30/2021
08:20:33.2
000 08/30/2021
08:18:021
000 08/30/2021
08:47:31.5
000 08/30/2021
08:54:06.8
000 08/30/2021
07:35:00.7
000 08/30/2021
09:19:22.2
000 08/30/2021
07:54:15.3
000 08/30/2021
09:21:56.5

000 08/30/2021
09:568:051

Miles yd/min

7 902.400
3 886.264
2 796.110
229.542 681.453
230.234 622.378
5 616.045
2 543194
3 538.995
4 474.437
3 454.656
4 454.656
4 450.803
2 426.739
5 426.588
6 413.706
7 410.933
5 408.957
8 400.641
6 400.433
9 399.621
10 385.827

Points

Win

01117 2913

01:28 25.2

02:11 21.26

03:53 17.32

04:50 13.39

04:53 9.45

06:24 5.51

06:30 1.57

07:30 O

08:05 0

08:05 0

08:56 0

09:48 0

09:47 0O

10:17 O

10:23 0

09:35 0

10:48 O

09:54 0

10:51 O

11:27 0



PosName

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

MARCOS ESTEBEZ
(M. ESTEBEZ)
JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)
CLIFF PROUT
(PROUTS LOFT)
JUAN SOTO
(SOTO & SALEEM)
WILSON CHU/5
(WILSON CHU)
MARCOS ESTEBEZ
(M. ESTEBEZ)

AMADO SANCHEZ JR

(DBC LOFT)

AMADO SANCHEZ JR

(DBC LOFT)

MARCOS ESTEBEZ
(M. ESTEBEZ)

AMADO SANCHEZ JR

(DBC LOFT)
MARCOS ESTEBEZ
(M. ESTEBEZ)
JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)
JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)
JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)
CLIFF PROUT
(PROUTS LOFT)

CHARLES PETROWICH

(PETROS LOFT)
JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)
JUAN SOTO
(SOTO & SALEEM)

CHARLES PETROWICH

(PETROS LOFT)

CHARLES PETROWICH

(PETROS LOFT)

AMADO SANCHEZ JR

(DBC LOFT)

WILSON CHU
(WILSON CHU)

Band

2642 AU 21 MTZ

25 AU 21 PONC

47 AU 21 MTZ

725 AU 21 MTZ

1866 AU 21 MTZ

2659 AU 21 MTZ

1415 AU 21 MTZ

163 AU 21 MTZ

1401 AU 21 SWI

1152 AU 21 MTZ

2622 AU 21 MTZ

17 AU 21 PONC

97 AU 21 PONC

24 AU 21 PONC

492 AU 21 PROU

122 AU 21 MTZ

202 AU 21 MTZ

32200 AU 21

JEDD

106 AU 21 MTZ

129 AU 21 MTZ

31978 AU 21

JEDD
1823 AU 21 MTZ

BC H
CHOC H
BB H
BB C
BCWF H
GRIZ H
BC H
WHT H
BC H
BC H
BC H
BB C
BC C
CHOC H
PIED H
BB H
BB C
BB H
BB H
BC H
SPL H
BB C

Color SexNomArrival

000 08/30/2021
09:58:45.8
000 08/30/2021
08:36:52.4
000 08/30/2021
10:17:36.5
000 08/30/2021
10:15:07.5
000 08/30/2021
10:08:17.3
000 08/30/2021
10:27:48.7
000 08/30/2021
08:30:26.3
000 08/30/2021
08:39:461
000 08/30/2021
10:50:07.5
000 08/30/2021
08:48:04.0
000 08/30/2021
11:02:24.7
000 08/30/2021
09:30:54.5
000 08/30/2021
09:30:58.9
000 08/30/2021
09:44:01.7
000 08/30/2021
11:24:14.8
000 08/30/2021
09:14:04.6
000 08/30/2021
09:55:30.7
000 08/30/2021
11:23:44.1
000 08/30/2021
09:33:55.6
000 08/30/2021
09:33:57.0
000 08/30/2021
09:56:50.1

000 08/30/2021
11:568:15.8

Miles

1

226135

12

13

10

14

10

1

1

yd/min

385.577

382.765

379.907

376.683

376.432

375.176

371.823

368.242

367.560

365.115

363.496

362.486

362.459

357.882

357.567

355.086

353.947

353.868

348195

348187

341.107

340.966

To

Win

11:28

10:36

11:46

11:47

11:43

11:57

10:41

10:51

12:19

10:59

12:31

11:30

11:30

11:44

12:52

11:26

11:55

12:56

11:45

11:46

12:08

13:33

Points

0



PosName

61 AMADO SANCHEZ JR

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

(DBC LOFT)

MARCOS ESTEBEZ

(M. ESTEBEZ)

MARCOS ESTEBEZ

(M. ESTEBEZ)

JUAN SOTO
(SOTO & SALEEM)

CHARLES PETROWICH

(PETROS LOFT)

AMADO SANCHEZ JR

(DBC LOFT)
JAIME PONCE, JR
(PONCE & SON)
EDGAR MARTIN
(MARTIN LOFT)
EDGAR MARTIN
(MARTIN LOFT)

Band

1421 AU 21 MTZ BB

2650 AU 21 MTZ GRIZ

29255 AU 21

JEDD

752 AU 21 MTZ

14661 AU 21

FOYS

147 AU 21 SFR

221 AU 21 MTZ

1102 AU 21 SFR

1127 AU 21 SFR

BB

BC

BC

BC

BB

BB

BB

Color SexNomArrival

C 000 08/30/2021

10:36:02.4
000 08/30/2021
13:00:34.1
000 08/30/2021
13:37:114.7
000 08/30/2021
13:49:59.7
000 08/30/2021
11:33:54.7
000 08/30/2021
11:56:45.8
000 08/30/2021
12:44:08.5
000 08/30/2021
17:01:26.7

000 08/30/2021
17:01:391

Miles

12

15

16

13

12

yd/min

328.782

328.566

319.049

313.401

311.641

306.015

304.748

244.832

244797

To

Win

12:47

14:30

15:06

15:22

13:45

14:08

14:44

1910

1910

Points

0



